3000 m /5000 m

Aktualisiert Montag, den 05. April 2010 um 10:26 Uhr

3000 m
Zeit
8:59,2
9:06,8
9:42,0
10:17,3
10:52,5

5000 m
Zeit
16:01,6
16:55,0
19:07,7
22:40,2

Name
Walter Mayer
Hartmut Pflumm
Wolfgang Muller
Alex Miller
Richard Wagner

Name
Walter Mayer
Wolfgang Muller
Hans Heller
Herbert Schoy

Jahr
1972
1975
1975
1977
1977

Jahr
1972
1975
1971
1971




